
PRAGUE AND THE CZECH REPUBLIC 2013  ITINERARY 

 
 
June 21 Friday   Depart Miami or home city  
 
June 22  Saturday  Arrival  
    Transfer to Hotel Petr 
                                  http://www.czecot.com/en/accommodation/2843_hotel-petr 
 
    Dinner in Radnicni sklipek Smichov     
http://translate.google.com/translate?hl=en&sl=cs&u=http://smichovskyradnicnisklipek.o1.cz/index.php%3Fid%3D113
6&prev=/search%3Fq%3DRadnicni%2Bsklipek%2BSmichov%26hl%3Den%26client%3Dfirefox-
a%26hs%3DzE4%26rls%3Dorg.mozilla:en-
US:official%26prmd%3Dimvns&sa=X&ei=eG5LUMesFoX28gStgoCoCw&ved=0CCUQ7gEwAA 
 
June 23  Sunday.                  Walking Tour 
    Official Opening Dinner  
 
June 24  Monday             Walking Tour continued 
 
June 25 Tuesday                  
10:00-12:30                                 Czech Film 1. Michal Bregant 
13:00-14:00                                    Lunch 
14:30—15:45              Class: Czech Film 2 
   
June 26  Wednesday         
10:00-12:00                             Class: Czech Film 
 
12:00-1:00                               Lunch 
2:00-4:00                                    Ponrepo films: "Ticho" (Silence) and "Velvet Revolution  
 



June 27  Thursday             
9:30-12:00                                  Tour of Barrandov Studios 
                                                   http://www.barrandov.cz/en/ 
12:00-13:00   Lunch   
14:00-16:00     Class—Film and Literature Pepi Lustig  
    Film: “Transport to Paradise”  
   
June 28  Friday 
9:30             .                               Field Trip (7 days trip): Karlovy Vary Film Festival and other parts of  
 Bohemia   
                Leave for Karlovy Vary from Hotel Petr 
                Hotel Slovan  http://www.bohemia-lazne.cz/index.php?s=slovan-info 
 

   
June 29  Saturday               Karlovy Vary Film Festival 
                                                    http://www.kviff.com/en/news/ 
 
June 30   Sunday                 Karlovy Vary Film Festival    
 
July 1  Monday                        Karlovy Vary Film Festival   
                                                     
July 2  Tuesday            Karlovy Vary Film Festival   

           http://www.myczechrepublic.com/karlovy-vary/ 
17:00              Drive to Loket 
              Accommodation Hotel Bily Kun  http://www.hotel-bilykun.cz/index_en.htm 
19:00              Dinner 
 
July  3. Wednesday            
10:00                                        Castle tour in Loket 
1:00.                                         Drive to Cesky Krumlov 
             http://www.virtourist.com/europe/krumlov/.  
7:30                                          Dinner 

 
July 4 Thursday         
10:00-12:30           Tour of town              
13:00             Lunch         
                                                 Marionette Museum   
                                       
July 5  Friday             
10:00            Tour of Castle 
                                                Baroque Theatre 
    
July 6  Saturday          Free Day (the kayaking is a lot of fun) 
19:30              Dinner 
 
July 7  Sunday                    Walking tour of Sudetenland 

http://www.encyclopedia.com/video/AvQMjamGjI8-why-was-important-to-take.aspx 
   http://www.historyplace.com/worldwar2/timeline/sudet.htm 
               http://www.history.com/audio/adolf-hitler-on-the-sudetenland-crisis#adolf-hitler-on-the-sudetenland-crisis 
    Dinner  
 
July 8 Monday            Drive back to Prague 



              Hotel Petr 
        http://www.czecot.com/en/accommodation/2843_hotel-petr 
 
July 9  Tuesday     
10:00-11:30.                            Class: History1. Dr. Richard Drtina 
11:30-12:30                 Lunch 
12:45- 14:15              Class: Literature 1. Dr.Bílek 
 
July  10  Wednesday  
10:00 -11,30           Class: Jewish Studies in Czech Lands  
11:30 - 12:30             Lunch  
13:30- 15:00           Field Trip:  Visit Jewish Museums      
   http://www.jewishmuseum.cz/english/avkc.htm 

http://www.jewishmuseum.cz/english/aexpo.htm 
            
July 11  Thursday    
10:00-11:30            Class: History 2. Dr. Richard Drtina 
11:30-12:30            Lunch 
12:45-14:15             Class: History 3  Dr. Drtina 
 
July 12  Friday 
10:00-11:30    Class: History 4 Dr. Drtina 
11:30-12:30   Lunch 
12:45- 14:15   Class: History 5 Dr. Drtina 
    
July 13  Saturday                  
10:00-11:30   Class:  History 6  Dr. Drtina 
11:30-12:30  ` Lunch 
13:00—16:00             Trip to glass factory 
 
July 14   Sunday                    Trip to Terezin Concentration Camp city 
Morning & afternoon  http://www.jewishvirtuallibrary.org/jsource/Holocaust/terezin.html 
                           Back to Prague 
 
July 15  Monday      
10:00 -11:30                 Class: Literature 2 Dr.Bílek 
11:30 - 12:30                Lunch  
12:45- 14:15    Literature 3 Dr. Bílek  
  
July 16  Tuesday 
10:00-11:30   Class: Literature 4  Dr. Bilek 
11:30-12:30   Lunch 
12:45-14:15   Class:  Literature 5  Dr. Bilek 
 
July 17 Wednesday     Field Trip:  Kutna Hora 

             http://www.kutnahora.cz/index.php?lns=en 
            Visit to Kostnice (Ossuary--Bone Church) 
           Gothic Church of  
            St.Barbora 
           Lunch  

    Vlašský dvůr (medieval silver mines), Hrádek  
           Drive back to Prague 



 
July 18  Thursday 
10:00-11:30   Class:  Literature 6  Dr. Bilek 
11:30-12:30   Lunch 
12:45-14:15   Class: Womenʼs Studies Dr. Smejkalova 
 
July 19  Friday             Work on Projects 
 
July 20. Saturday                 Work on Projects 
 
July 21. Sunday                   Work on Projects 
 
July 22 Monday          Presentation of Projects 

           Closing Dinner 
 
July 23  Thursday           Leave Prague 
 
 
 


